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Introduction


Sound and Music is giving a grant 
to 12 composers and music 
creators in the UK aged 18 to 25. 


The grant is money that can be 
used to pay towards making 
music. Each grant is worth £500. 




Please read the information that 
comes with this form about the 
rules for applying for this grant. 


Please complete this form and 
send it to: 
grace.bailey@soundandmusic.org


Please send this form back to us 
by 11:59pm on 22 February 2023. 
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22 
February 

2023



If you have any questions, please 
contact us by email:


• Hannah Bujic

hannah.bujic@soundandmusic.org


• Will Dutta

will.dutta@soundandmusic.org 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Questions about you


Question 1: What is your first 
name?


Question 2: What is your last 
name?


Question 3: What is your email 
address?
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First name

- - - - - - -

- - - - - -

Last name






Question 4: What is your phone 
number?


Question 5: Are you aged between 
18 to 25?


Yes


No


Question 6: Will you be living in 
the UK for at least 2 years?


Yes


No
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Question 7: Are you in education 
or training for some or all of your 
time?


Yes


No


Question 8: Are you in a Sound 
and Music programme at the 
moment?


Yes


No


Question 9: Have you had a 
Covid-19 Award or Francis Chagrin 
Award before?


Yes


No 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Applying for an award


Question 10: Please tell us a bit 
about you. You can write up to 100 
words about yourself.
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Question 11: You need to tell us 
about why you should get a grant.

How do you want to tell us?


In a piece of writing.


In a video or sound 
recording.  



Question 12: You need to tell us 
what you will spend the £500 on - 
this is called a budget.  


How would you like to tell us about 
your budget?


In a piece of writing. 


In a video or sound 
recording.  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Other questions


Question 13: How did you find out 
about the Francis Chagrin Awards?


Sound and Music website


Sound and Music newsletter


Facebook


Twitter


Instagram


Someone you know told you 
about it


Other
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Question 14: If you want to hear 
more about Sound and Music you 
can follow this link to get our 
newsletter:

www.soundandmusic.org/subscribe


Have you signed up for our 
newsletter?


I already get the newsletter


I have signed up for the 
newsletter


I did not sign up for the 
newsletter


I do not want to say 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Subscribe

https://soundandmusic.org/subscribe


Thank you

Thank you for taking the time to 
apply for the Francis Chagrin 
Awards.


Please remember to include your 
statement and budget when you 
send this form to us. 


You will get an email to say we 
have got your form. 


We will be in touch with you again 
when we have met to decide who 
should get an award. 


Please fill in a form to give us more 
information about you by 
following this link:

www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/
G35NRC5
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